Size 1/16 DIN Miniature
Applicable All models E2C-CR8A, E2C-CR8B, E2C-X1A, E2C-CR5B
sensors E2C-C1A, E2C-X1R5A
Supply 90 to 264 VAC, 10 to 30 VDC 10 to 30 VDC
voltage 50/60 Hz
Output type Transistor Open collector NPN PNP NPN PNP
and relay NPN and PNP
Part number E2C-AK4A E2C-AM4A E2C-GE4A E2C-GF4A E2C-GE4B E2C-GF4B

with Separate Amplifiers Provide
Variable Detecting Capabilities
Ordering Information
E2C    E2C
2
■ AMPLIFIERS
Track-Mount Types
Size Prewired Screw terminal
Applicable sensors E2C-CR8A, E2C-X1A, E2C-C1A E2C-CR8A, E2C-X1A,
E2C-X1R5A, E2C-X2A E2C-C1A, E2C-X1R5A
Supply voltage 10 to 30 VDC,
Output type NPN with alarm output Open collector NPN and PNP
Part number E2C-JC4AP E2C-WH4AF
Description Part number
Fits M5 size sensors (supplied with each sensor) M5-MHWS
Fits M8 size sensors (supplied with each sensor) M8-MHWS
Fits M12 size sensors (supplied with each sensor) M12-MHWS
Fits M18 size sensors (supplied with each sensor) M18-MHWS
Fits M30 size sensors (supplied with each sensor) M30-MHWS
Mounting hardware
includes one
pair of metal
nuts and washers
■ REPLACEMENT PARTS
Description Part number
Mounting brackets Fits 3.5 mm and 3.8 mm dia. unthreaded sensor Y92E-F3R5
Fits M8 size threaded sensor Y92E-B8
Fits M12 size threaded sensor Y92E-B12
Fits M18 size threaded sensor Y92E-B18
Fits M30 size threaded sensor Y92E-B30
Sockets for E2C-AK4A Bottom surface or track mounting, top screw terminals P2CF-11
Panel mounting, bottom solder terminal PL11
Back mounting, for use with Y92F-30 mounting adapter, bottom screw terminals P3G-11
E2C-AM4A Bottom surface or track mounting, top screw terminals P2CF-08
Panel mounting, bottom solder terminals PL08
Back mounting, for use with Y92F-30 mounting adapter, bottom screw terminals P3G-08
E2C-G❑ 4❑ Bottom surface or track mounting, top screw terminals PYF08A-E
Panel mounting, bottom solder terminals PY08
Bottom surface mounting, bottom screw terminals PYF08M
Panel mounting adapters Fits behind panel; ideal for side by side installation. Y92F-30
for E2C-A❑ 4A amplifiers Use P2CF-❑❑  sockets.
Installs through panel front; amplifier face fits bezel, rear of amplifier clips Y92F-70
to adapter. Use P3G-❑❑  sockets. Charcoal gray.
Protective covers Hard plastic cover; not for use with Y92F-70 panel adapter Y92A-48
Soft plastic cover; not for use with Y92F-70 panel adapter Y92A-48D
Mounting track DIN rail, 50 cm (1.64 ft) length PFP-50N
DIN rail, 1 m (3.28 ft) length PFP-100N
End plate PFP-M
Spacer PFP-S
for sensors
amplifiers amplifier
amplifier
amplifiers
for E2C-A❑ 4A amplifiers
■ ACCESSORIES
3
E2C    E2C
Specifications
Part number E2C-CR5B E2C-CR8A E2C-CR8B E2C-X1A E2C-C1A
Sensor type Inductive
Body Size 2.0 mm dia. 3.5 mm dia. 3.8 mm dia. M5 5.4 mm dia.
Type Shielded
Required amplifier E2C-AK4A, E2C-AK4A, E2C-AM4A, E2C-GE4A,
E2C-AM4A, E2C-GF4A, E2C-JC4AP or E2C-WH4AF
E2C-GE4B or
E2C-GF4B
Detectable object type Metallic objects
0 to 0.5 mm 0 to 0.8 mm 0 to 1.0 mm
(0 to 0.02 in) (0 to 0.03 in) (0 to 0.04 in)